

Model Estimate for Tuberose**Priority no-****Scheme .Sl. no-****Name of the Gram Panchayet –****Mouza –****JL No –****Plot No-**

Total area =30 decimel

Total No of Seedlings Required = 700 nos Tuberose

SL. No	Particulars of work	Mandays Required	Rate @ Rs 176.00/md	Amount (Rs)
1	Survey & demarcation	USL=2	191.00/ USL	382.00
2	Cleaning Planting Site by Cutting bushes ,weeds & removing the Same .(0.50 md/100 seedlings)	USL=8	191.00/ USL	1528.00
3	Digging Planting Pits 0.45m x 0.45m x 0.30m zigzag way (29 pits /md) =2100 cft	USL= 34	191.00/ USL	6494.00
4	Filling planting pits with mother soil –before planting 1 kg comp/plant) 700 nos pit @ 50 nos pit/unskilled	USL= 14	191.00/ USL	2674.00
5	Planting potted Seedlings including carriage upto site 700 nos (100 Plants /md)	USL=7	191.00/ USL	1337.00
6	1st Cleaning weeding mulching with fertilizer (30 gm/plants) with filling vacancies with potted seeding @ 100 nos plants/unskilled	USL=7	191.00/ USL	1337.00
9	2nd Cleaning ,mulching weeding with application of insecticides including carriage of water & mixed etc (100 Seedling /md)	USL= 7	191.00/ USL	1337.00
10	Watching over plantation including bio fencing work for 3 monthetc L/S	USL= 21	191.00/ USL	4011.00
	Total	USL=100	191.00/ USL	19100 .00

Material Component :-**16. Cost of fertilizer,insecticides & composit at work siteL/S****= Rs. 16000.00**

18. Cost of tube rose (including carriage) 700 nos plants
Under NREGA (700 nosX @ Rs.11.5.00/ nos (Local rate) -----= Rs.8050.00

20. Cost of Fencing material (L/S) -----= Rs.2300.00

22. For work site facilities

(A) Supply and fixing of 1 no R C C sign board with 2 nos RCC pole
At working site = Rs. 2300.00

(B) Cost of photo taking at the time of pre work, ongoing & post work
4 nos @ Rs. 50.00/ no-----= Rs. 200.00

ABSTRACT OF COST

Wage cost of USL Mandays	= Rs.	19100.00	Wage: 39
Other cost	= Rs.	<u>29996.00</u>	Other: 61
Total Rs		49096.00	

Estimated & vetted by :-

Signature of E . A

Signature of Pradhan